www.safetyvision.com 800.880.8855 6100 W. Sam Houston Pkwy. N.
Houston , TX 77041
Copyright © 2016 Safety Vision, LLC  All Rights Reserved.
UNITERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY (UPS)
FOR OBSERVER™ 4120
SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. 4120HYB-UPS
Power Input 8-36V DC
Power Output to HVR 12V DC,  3A
Power Output to PoE 7-36V DC
Power Capacity 6900mAh, 9.6V
Operating Temperature -25°F ~ 60°F
(-31°C ~ 15°C)
Dimensions (w × h × d) 5.7 in × 2.7 in × 7.2 in
(144 mm × 68 mm × 184 mm)
Features
• Specifically engineered for use with the Observer 4120 HVR
• Provides steady and clean power
• Easy flat-mount installation
• Simple wire connections to the HVR and optional Smart Switch
This uninterruptible power supply (UPS) is built
for the Observer 4120 Hybrid Video Recorder
(HVR).  Voltage spikes and drops are leveled out
to create a steady and clean electrical current to
the HVR, protecting valuable storage devices from
corruption in harsh mobile environments.  In the
event of complete power loss, the UPS allows the
HVR to gracefully shut down, protecting recorded
video and data integrity.
Please discuss our installation, training, extended warranty, spare-in-the-air, and onsite service options with your mobile
video solutions specialist!